
Where We Are: May 2024 
 

NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONES 

Stephany Smith  
sgsmith@heathsmith.com 

1835 Skyway St S 
Salem, OR 97302 

503-551-7141 

Colin Smith  
smithcolin72@gmail.com 

285 Missouri Ave S 
Salem, OR 97302 

503-931-3407 

Aden Smith  
adenmaxwell@gmail.com 

18515 Edgewood Ct 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035 

503-860-8705 

Kim Smith  
kimbysmith44@gmail.com 

5 Scarborough Dr 
Lake Oswego, OR 97034 

503-913-3886 

Ellery Smith 
Elleryqwinsmith@gmail.com 
 

2675 Lancaster Rd #28 
Corvallis, OR 97330 

971-272-4433 
 

Sydney Smith 
sydneys0733@gmail.com 

18515 Edgewood Ct 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035 

503-451-9844 

Devon Toomey  
smithd2000@hotmail.com 
Jeremy Toomey  
jeremytoomey@hotmail.com 

1535 W Washam Rd. 
Eagle, ID 83616 

401-835-3176 (Devon) 
 
401-835-7915 (Jeremy) 

Heath Toomey  
Brooks Toomey  
Bowen Toomey 

1535 W Washam Rd. 
Eagle, ID 83616 

208-850-9147 
208-713-3811 
208-850-6881 

Joshua Heath  
heath@hotmail.com 

1247 Heather Lane SE 
Salem, OR 97302 

503-409-9363 

Joanna Heath 
(e-mail through Facebook) 

1247 Heather Lane SE Salem, 
OR 97302 

541-981-4034 

Justin and Shannon Robertson  
robertson1973@msn.com 

18415 Sweetwater Ln 
Norman, OK 73072 

405-888-2868 (Justin) 
907-343-9936 (Shannon) 

George and Sunny Grabenhorst  
george@equitygroup.com 

6525 Battle Creek Rd SE 
Salem, OR 97317 

503-362-6653 (home) 
503-559-9397 (cell) 

Gail Smith  
cat_lover_gail@hotmail.com 

961 Madrona SE 
Salem, OR 97302 

503-364-2333 

Jackie and Trey Anderson  
jackieedna1@yahoo.com  
sandtrey@yahoo.com 

2150 Stone Hedge Dr NE 
Keizer, OR 97303 

503-304-0034 
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